Address:

Dashboard Instrument Cluster 19597 NE 10th Avenue, Bldg 6 Unit J North Miami Beach, FL 33179

Phone: (954) 842-4225

Email: miami@dashboardinstrumentcluster.com



Pre-Service Check-In Form Job No.

| Client's Information : Name: | Teler | phone Number: | |
|---|---------------------|----------------------------|--|
| | | Tel. No: | |
| Return Shipping Address: | | | |
| | | Zip Code: | |
| Email: | | | |
| How did you hear from us:Website | | | |
| Instrument Cluster Information Year Make | | Model | |
| VIN No./ Serial No. | | | |
| Briefly explain the problems presente | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| Would you like your Price before Repa | niring? | | |
| ☐ Yes | | | |
| ☐ No | | | |
| Other Service Requests. (Ex. Different | LED lights, Gauge | overlay/Faceplate etc.) | |
| | | | |
| SPECIAL REQUEST OPTION: | | | |
| Expedited Service 24hr turnaround m | e (\$200) some rest | rictions may apply. YES NO | |
| DATE: | SIGN: | | |
| | | | |

Thank you for choosing Dashboard Instrument Cluster for your instrument cluster repair needs. To ensure a smooth process, please read and complete the following form. By signing below, you agree to the terms and conditions outlined herein.

<u>Shipping Responsibility:</u> Dashboard Instrument Cluster is not responsible for any damages incurred to the instrument cluster during the shipping process. Every product is thoroughly documented with photographs or recordings upon arrival and before shipping out.

<u>Check and Diagnose Fee:</u> There is a fee of at least \$150 for the check and diagnosis of your instrument cluster. However, if you proceed with the repair(s), this fee will be waived. Should you decide to discontinue with the repair(s) for any reason whatsoever after we have checked and diagnosed the cluster, you agree to pay at least \$150. If you have any questions, please contact us at (954) 842-4225.

<u>Repair Approval:</u> Please be aware that if we contact you with the repair price and you do not respond, Dashboard Instrument Cluster will proceed with the repair without asking for your approval.

<u>Unpaid Invoices:</u> After 30 days of unpaid invoices, ownership of your part will be transferred to Dashboard Instrument Cluster. We retain the right to sell the part to recover the repair costs.

| By signing below, I acknowledge and agree to the terms and conditions stated above. |
|---|
| authorize Dashboard Instrument Cluster to repair my instrument cluster for the |
| above-mentioned problems. |
| Customer Name: |

Customer Signature: _______
Date: _____